Rev. 02/26
Organization with a
certified ISO 9001:2015
Quality Management System
1
GENESI ELETTRONICA SRL - VIA BACHELET, 3/A - 41057 SPILAMBERTO (MO) - ITALY
info@genesi-lux.it - TEL. +39 059785566 - www.genesi-elettronica.com
®All Rights Reserved GENESI ELETTRONICA - FIVE COLORS LINE

COVER VARIANTS
*Daisy chain power up to 2 m for
GEVX model and 3.2 m for GEILD
and GEM model
Rev. 02/26
Organization with a
certified ISO 9001:2015
Quality Management System
3
GENESI ELETTRONICA SRL - VIA BACHELET, 3/A - 41057 SPILAMBERTO (MO) - ITALY
info@genesi-lux.it - TEL. +39 059785566 - www.genesi-elettronica.com
®All Rights Reserved GENESI ELETTRONICA - FIVE COLORS LINE
GEILD FIVE COLORS
MODELS
Code Description
Base model GEILD10-RGBYW-T-2 bar light 10 cm 6 led x 5 colors  single color use Transparent cover
100mA  2,4W   20cm cable M12 5P M+F  3 logic start  UL
Base model GEILD20-RGBYW-ST-2 bar light 20 cm  12 led x 5 colors  single color use Satin PC cover 200mA
5W   20cm cable M12 5P M+F  3 logic start  UL
Base model GEILD28-RGBYW-T-2 bar light 28 cm 18 led x 5 colors  single color use Transparent cover
300mA  7,2W   20cm cable M12 5P M+F  3 logic start  UL
Base model GEILD34-RGBYW-ST-2 bar light 34 cm 24 led x 5 colors  single color use Satin PC cover  400mA
10W   20cm cable M12 5P M+F  3 logic start  UL
Base model GEILD42-RGBYW-T-2 bar light 42 cm 30 led x 5 colors  single color use Transparent cover
500mA  12W   20cm cable M12 5P M+F  3 logic start  UL
Base model GEILD50-RGBYW-ST-2 bar light 50 cm 36 led x 5 colors  single color use Satin PC cover  600mA
14,4W   20cm cable M12 5P M+F  3 logic start  UL
Base model GEILD60-RGBYW-T-2 bar light 60 cm 42 led x 5 colors  single color use Transparent cover
700mA  17W   20cm cable M12 5P M+F  3 logic start  UL
Base model GEILD100-RGBYW-ST-2 bar light 100 cm 72 led x 5 colors  single color use Satin PC cover
1200mA  29W   20cm cable M12 5P M+F  3 logic start  UL
Base model GEILD200-RGBYW-T-2 bar light 200 cm 144 led x 5 colors  single color use Transparent cover
2400mA  58W   20cm cable M12 5P M+F  3 logic start  UL
Tailor Made GEILDXXX-RGBYW-CCC-WW1-WW2-WW3 Choose the dimension and the wavelength of the light
Lighting for machine vision Lighting and signal for machinery
CAMERAGEILD GEILD

IN
M12 5P M
OUT
M12 5P F
Rev. 02/26
Organization with a
certified ISO 9001:2015
Quality Management System
5
GENESI ELETTRONICA SRL - VIA BACHELET, 3/A - 41057 SPILAMBERTO (MO) - ITALY
info@genesi-lux.it - TEL. +39 059785566 - www.genesi-elettronica.com
®All Rights Reserved GENESI ELETTRONICA - FIVE COLORS LINE
GEM FIVE COLORS
MODELS
Code Description
Base model GEM20-RGBYW-T-2 bar light 20 cm 12 led x 5 colors  single color use Transparent cover
200mA  5W   20cm cable M12 5P M+F  3 logic start  UL
Base model GEM28-RGBYW-OP-2 bar light 28 cm 18 led x 5 colors  single color use Opaline cover  300mA
7,2W   20cm cable M12 5P M+F  3 logic start  UL
Base model GEM34-RGBYW-T-2 bar light 34 cm 24 led x 5 colors  single color use Transparent cover
400mA  10W   20cm cable M12 5P M+F  3 logic start  UL
Base model GEM42-RGBYW-OP-2 bar light 42 cm 30 led x 5 colors  single color use Opaline cover 500mA
12W   20cm cable M12 5P M+F  3 logic start  UL
Base model GEM50-RGBYW-T-2 bar light 50 cm 36 led x 5 colors  single color use Transparent cover
600mA  14,4W   20cm cable M12 5P M+F  3 logic start  UL
Base model GEM60-RGBYW-OP-2 bar light 60 cm 42 led x 5 colors  single color use Opaline cover  700mA
17W   20cm cable M12 5P M+F  3 logic start  UL
Base model GEM100-RGBYW-T-2 bar light 100 cm 72 led x 5 colors  single color use Transparent cover
1200mA  29W   20cm cable M12 5P M+F  3 logic start  UL
Base model GEM200-RGBYW-OP-2 bar light 200 cm 144 led x 5 colors  single color use Opaline cover
2400mA  58W   20cm cable M12 5P M+F  3 logic start  UL
Tailor Made GEMXXX-RGBYW-CCC-WW1-WW2-WW3 Choose the dimension and the wavelength of the light
Lighting for machine vision Lighting and signal for machinery
CAMERAGEM GEM

OUT
M12 5P F
Rev. 02/26
Organization with a
certified ISO 9001:2015
Quality Management System
7
GENESI ELETTRONICA SRL - VIA BACHELET, 3/A - 41057 SPILAMBERTO (MO) - ITALY
info@genesi-lux.it - TEL. +39 059785566 - www.genesi-elettronica.com
®All Rights Reserved GENESI ELETTRONICA - FIVE COLORS LINE
GEMX4-X6 FIVE COLORS
MODELS
Code Description
Base model GEMX4-09-RGBYW-T-1 bar light square composition 09 cm 24 led x 5 colors single color use
Transparent cover 400mA 10W 20cm cable M12 5P M 3 logic start  UL
Base model GEMX4-18-RGBYW-OP-1 bar light square composition 18 cm 24 led x 5 colors single color use
Opaline cover 800mA 20W 20cm cable M12 5P M 3 logic start  UL
Base model GEMX4-25-RGBYW-T-1 bar light square composition 25 cm 72 led x 5 colors single color use
Transparent cover 1,2A 30W 20cm cable M12 5P M 3 logic start  UL
Base model GEMX6-09-RGBYW-OP-1 bar light Hexagonal composition 09 cm 36 led x 5 colors single color
use Opaline cover 600mA 15W 20cm cable M12 5P M 3 logic start  UL
Base model GEMX6-18-RGBYW-T-1
bar light Hexagonal composition 18 cm 72 led x 5 colors single color
use Transparent cover 1,2A 30W 20cm cable M12 5P M 3 logic start
UL
Base model GEMX6-25-RGBYW-OP-1 bar light Hexagonal composition 25 cm 108 led x 5 colors single color
use Opaline cover 1,8A 45W 20cm cable M12 5P M 3 logic start  UL
Tailor Made GEMX4-XXX-RGBYW-CCC-WW1-WW2-WW3
GEMX6-XXX-RGBYW-CCC-WW1-WW2-WW3 Choose the dimension and the wavelength of the light
Lighting for machine vision

Coverange Lens
Coverange
GEMX4-25-RGBYW-OP-1
BASE MODEL EXAMPLE
Rev. 02/26
Organization with a
certified ISO 9001:2015
Quality Management System
9
GENESI ELETTRONICA SRL - VIA BACHELET, 3/A - 41057 SPILAMBERTO (MO) - ITALY
info@genesi-lux.it - TEL. +39 059785566 - www.genesi-elettronica.com
®All Rights Reserved GENESI ELETTRONICA - FIVE COLORS LINE
GEVX FIVE COLORS
MODELS
Code Description
Base model GEVX20-RGBYW-2 bar light 20 cm 12 led x 5 colors  single color use  5° Lens cover  360mA
9W   20cm cable M12 5P M+F  3 logic start  UL
Base model GEVX34-RGBYW-ML-2 bar light 34 cm  24 led x 5 colors  single color use 12° multi-lens (4°-45°)
cover 720mA  18W   20cm cable M12 5P M+F  3 logic start
Base model GEVX50-RGBYW-2 bar light 50 cm 36 led x 5 colors  single color use  5° Lens cover  1,1A
26W   20cm cable M12 5P M+F  3 logic start
Base model GEVX100-RGBYW-ML-2 bar light 100 cm 72 led x 5 colors  single color use  5° Lens cover
2,1A  50W   20cm cable M12 5P M+F  3 logic start
Base model GEVX200-RGBYW-1 bar light 200 cm 12 led x 5 colors  single color use  5° Lens cover  4,2A
100W   20cm cable M12 5P M  3 logic start
Tailor Made GEVXXXX-RGBYW-CCC-WW1-WW2-WW3 Choose the dimension and the wavelength of the light
Lighting for machine vision
LINEAR CAMERA